
Spirits List
Vodka

Gin

TequilaBrandy, Cognac & 
Pisco

Amaro & Bitters

Rum

13
14
14
14
15

Tahoe Blue Vodka                  
Grey Goose 
Ketel One
Tito’s
Belvedere
Barhill 14

Flavored Vodka
Grey Goose Pear                     14

14
13
15
15
14
14
14

15
16
12
16

Smooth & Classic 
Tanqueray Ten
Tanqueray Londond Dry     
Tanqueray Rangpur
The Botanist Islay Dry 
Gray Whale
 Plymouth
Barrhill
Citrus, Crafted, or Herbal 
Hendricks
Kendricks Orbium            
Rutte Celery Dry         
Monkey 47
St. George Botanivore          
St. George Terrior  
BarrHill 

15

Barrel Aged
Barrhill Tomcat American oak barrel      15 
No. 209 Cabernet Aged                              15

Blanco
Luna Azul Blanco 13
Don Fulano Blanco                 16   
Tequila Ocho Plata                 18          
Fortaleza Blanco 18         
Don Julio Blanco 16     
Casa Amigos Blanco               15

Reposado
Don Fulano Reposado            18 
Tequila Ocho Reposado         19 
Fortaleza Reposado                 19     
Don Julio Reposado                17 
Casa Amigos Reposado          16 
Anejo
Don Fulano Anejo                  21 
Tequila Ocho Anejo               22 
Fortaleza Anejo 22    
Don Julio 70 cristalino           21 
Don Julio Rosado 25 
Casa Amigos Anejo                19

Mezcal
Classic
Sombra 14 
Del Maguey Vida- espadin        18 
Del Maguey Las Milpas              18
Del Maguey San Luis del Rio     19 
Ilegal 15   
Ojo de Tigre 15
Montelobos 16
Dos Gabachos 15 
Aged
Ilegal Espadin Anejo 18

12
11

11
13

19
15
17

13

Brandy
Ichiko Satien Shochu 
Fumus Smoked Apple Brandy           

Korbel
Christian Drouin Calvados                

Cognac

Remy Martin 1738
Martel Blue Swift VS        
Courvoisier VSOP

Pisco
Caravedo Torontel Pisco          
Caravedo Quebranta Pisco 13

Plume & Petal Lemon          14

Classic
Flor de Cana 13
Selvarey White Rum 14       
Aged, Barreled & Spiced 
Zacapa 15
Diplomatico Reserva 12yr  15              
Santa Teresa 1796    14
Bacardi Spiced 13        

Aperitivo
Aperol 11
Campari 11
Alpe Amaro 11
Alpe Lys 11
Tempus Fugit 
Gran Classico 11
Carpano Antica 
Sweet Vermouth 14
Digestivo
Braulio 12
Cynar 11
Fernet Branca 12
La Cilla Pedro 
Ximenez Sherry 11

Meletti 11

The Whiskeys
Bourbon 

& American
Japanese Irish & 

Rittenhouse                                          13 
Balcones Texas                                    14 
Tap Rye Canadian Whiskey
 Port Finished                                      16 
Whistlepig 10Yr                                  18      
Basil Haydens Rye                              15

Classic
Monkey Shoulder                           15 
Aberfeldy 12yr                                14        
Aberfeldy 15yr                                17 
Aberlour 16yr                                 27 
Macallan 12 yr                                17  
Glen Grant 12yr                             16 
Peated
Bruichaddie Port 
Charlotte Heavy Peat                    16 
Laphroig 10yr                                 14

Canadian
Tullamore Dew Irish                    13 
Glendalough Double Barrel        14 
Glendalough Pot Still                   15 
Greenspot Irish                             13       
Teeling Irish                                  13

Evan Williams Bourbon                        13 
Elijah Craig Single Barrel                      13 
Elijah Craig Ghaben Family Reserve   21 
Four Roses Kentucky straight              14    
Wyoming Whiskey Sherry                        
Double Cask                                            15 
Jefferson’s Reserve Very 
Old Small Batch                                      16 
Jefferson’s Very Small Batch                 15 
Woodford Reserve                                  17 
Westward Single Malt                            18 
Angel’s Envy                                            16        
Basil Haydens Bourbon                         15

Iwai Mars Shinshu                  15          
Kikori Rice                                14           
Nikka From the barrel             27        
Nikka Yoichi                             22       
Nikka Miyagikyo                      22          
St. George Single Malt             17

14
14

Rye

Scotch

Our Spirits selection is always evolving. 
Because of this, some items may be 

temporarily out of stock. If you can't find 
what you're looking for, or need help 

making a selection, your server or 
bartender will be happy to help you.




